
TOTAL MEDIA
PÁSSARO ANILHA PROPRIETÁRIO CLUBE P C P C P C P C P C Cantos MEDIA

1 Malvado 467 Ermildo Rudnik COSB 1 130 1 35 165 83
2 Holandes 67244 Ricardo Liebel COSB 2 77 77 77 88
3 Benedito 127385 Osmar Alexi COSB 3 68 68 68 9
4 Scooby Doo 550 Elizeu Augustin COSB 3 2 52 2 10 65 22 3
5 Malaqueta 4556 Amirto Pereira alves COSB 1 61 61 61 4
6 Pantera 4875 Juliano Milnitz COSB 38 38 38 23
7 Bigo de Fogo 97567 Elzio Miguel COSB 3 10 10 10 28
8 Matrix 9337 Vanderlei Cosb 9 9 9 1
9 Pequeno 76430 Juliano Milnitz SJCo 7 7 7 2

10 Guerreiro 147315 Daniel Magalhaes COSB 5 5 5 2
11 Negueba 97567 Guilherme H Adriano COSB 2 2 2 3
12 Diamante Negro 5347 Ivan Pscheidt COSB 1 1 1 1
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